NRA Series, Rigid Racks for Severs, Networking, AV, Telecom & lab applications. Racks manufactured
out of aluminum profile, Formed steel frames & members, individually Powder coated and bolted with
highest quality standards under stringent ISO 9001-2008 Manufacturing & Quality management
system.
Standard for Racks configuration will be bolted frame with 4 No. Pillars made of aluminum extruded
profile Bolted to top and bottom ribbed/ reinforced frame additionally supported depth rail 4 folded
profile.  Associated with vented top cover with fan mounting provision Front Glass or perforated Metal
Door with lock & Key and Back Vented/ perforated metal door with lock  & key and partially vented or

Key Board Shelf
Power Distribution Units
Cable Oragnisers.
Fans and Fan Modules.
Rack Ground Kit
Plinth
Casters
Levellers
Cable Basket
Accessories :
Other Colour powder coating,
ETSI Std. Racks and Other models
can be manufactured on request.
Note :
NRA Series H h W w D d
42U600X650 2092 42U 600 19" 650 550
42U600X800 2092 42U 600 19" 800 700
42U600X1000 2112 42U 600 19" 1000 900
42U600X1200 2112 42U 600 19" 1200 1100
42U800X800 2112 42U 800 19"27" 800 700
42U800X1000 2112 42U 800 19"27" 1000 900
42U800X1200 2112 42U 800 19"27" 1200 1100
Model Matrix & Dimensions
1U = 44.45 mm
Note : Other models can be manufactured on request.
H  -  Overall height